
Stand 23.10.2019

1. Spieltag: 17. Mai 2020

2. Spieltag: 31. Mai 2020

3. Spieltag: 21. Juni 2020

4. Spieltag: 19. Juli 2020

5. Spieltag: 02. August 2020

keine Austragung!

Nachholtermin: 09. August 2020

Punkte CR Punkte CR Punkte CR Punkte CR Punkte CR Punkte CR

1 3302 GC Harz

2 3304 GC Bad Salzdetfurth

3 3307 Club zur Vahr  

4 3308 GC Oberneuland

5 3311 Hamelner GC

6 3312 GC Euregio Bad Bentheim

7 3315 GC Gifhorn 

8 3316 GC Hardenberg

9 3319 GC Emstal

10 3323 GC Schaumburg

11 3326 GC Gutshof

12 3330 GC Salzgitter

13 3333 GC Tietlingen

14 3336 GC Vechta-Welpe

15 3337 GC Wilhelmshaven-Friesland

16 3339 GC Munster

17 3343 GC Königshof Sittensen

18 3345 GC Verden

19 3349 Artland GC

20 3350 GC Peine-Edemissen

21 3355 GC Rittergut Hedwigsburg

22 3361 GC Gut Hainmühlen

23 3362 GC Hatten

24 3364 GC Wolfsburg Boldecker Land

25 3369 Golf in Hude

26 3371 GP Steinhuder Meer

27 3372 GP Am Deister

28 3373 GA Green Eagle

29 3385 GC Am Harrl

30 3398 GA Schloss Lütetsburg

31 3399 GP Wagenfeld

32 3402 S&GR Gut Wissmanshof

5. Spieltag

Vorläufige DGL-Damen Gruppenliga 2020

3337 GC Wilhelmshaven

Nord 1

3369 Golf in Hude

3398 GC Lütetsburg

3362 GC Hatten

3326 GC Papenburg

Nord

3361 GC Gut Hainmühlen

3307 Club zur Vahr II

3343 GC Sittensen

3373 GA Green Eagle 3311 Hamelner GC

3372 GP Am Deister

Platz GVNB-Mitgliedsverein
Gesamt 1. Spieltag

3350 GC Peine-Edemissen

3304 GC Bad Salzdetfurth

3323 GC Schaumburg

385 GC Am Harrl

Termin: Süd

3308 GC Oberneuland

West

3336 GC Vechta-Welpe

3399 GP Wagenfeld

3319 GC Emstal

3312 GC Bad Bentheim

3316 GC Hardenberg

3355 GC Rtg. Hedwigsburg

3302 GC Harz

Ost

3333 GC Tietlingen

Mitte 

3345 GC Verden

3402 S&GR Gut Wissmannshof

3330 GC Salzgitter

2. Spieltag

3371 GP Steinhuder Meer

3339 GC Munster

3364 GC Wolfsburg

3. Spieltag

3315 GC Gifhorn

3349 Artland GC

4. Spieltag


